
 

 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2022 
Staff Day 
 

Thursday 1st September 
 

Staff Day Friday 2nd September 
 

Reception Class / Year 7 / Year 12 Induction 

Staff Day  
Monday 5th September 

 

Term Begins Tuesday 6th September 
 

Teaching Staff & Students not in School Friday 30th September 
 

Half Term Begins Friday 14th October (end of day) 
 

Term Resumes Monday 31st October 
 

Term Ends Friday 16th December (midday) 

 

Spring Term 2023 
Term Begins Tuesday 3rd January 
 

Entrance Exam Day 

(No Senior pupils or sixth form students in school) 
Thursday 19th January 

 

Half Term Begins Thursday 16th February (end of day) 
 

Staff Day Friday 17th February 
 

Term Resumes Monday 27th February 
 

Term Ends Friday 31st March (midday) 

 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Begins Monday 17th April 
 

Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 
 

Founders’ Day Friday  5th May 
 

Bank Holiday (Coronation of King Charles III) Monday 8th May  
 

Half Term Begins Friday  26th May (end of day) 
 

Staff Day 
(Staff & Examinations Candidates only in School) 

Monday 5th June 

 

Term Resumes Tuesday 6th June  
 

Term Ends Thursday 6th July (midday) 

These dates are provided for the benefit of parents who are requested not to make arrangements to take 
holidays on dates when pupils should be in school.  
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